
Storage that wont take up the entire sidewalk!
If you have a store with limited outdoor or indoor space & 
no place to corral your shopping carts, then the CartMagnet 
Sidewalk unit is the ideal cart corral.

Easy to Install  Galvanized steel construction

Modular Design  Add additional storage with an optional extension kit

Simplified Cart Storage  Doesn’t take up entire sidewalk area

  |  Better from every angle. mccue.com

CartMagnet® Sidewalk



CartMagnet® Sidewalk

MAY 2016

McCue Corporation
Peabody, MA 01960, USA 

+1 (800) 800 8503
customercare@mccue.com

McCue UK & Europe
Milton Keynes, United Kingdom 

+44 (0)1908 365 511
uksales@mccue.com

McCue Asia
迈客(厦门)有限公司

Xiamen, Fujian, China
+86-592-2200790

mccue.com

 2'10"
864mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 4'0"
1218mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 5'1"
1549mm

 

 2'10"
864mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 4'0"
1218mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 5'1"
1549mm

 

 2'10"
864mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 4'0"
1218mm

 

 8'0"
2442mm

 

 5'1"
1549mm

 

3 Extension Kits2 Extension Kits1 Extension KitStandard

Single Cart Width
CMP1-SIDEWALK-8 
8´ length holds 6 carts

Double Cart Width
CMP2-SIDEWALK-8 
8´ length holds 12 carts

4´ Extension Kit
CMC-SIDEWALK-EXTENDER-KIT 
Set of two 4´ extension sections combine to add length to base units in 4´ increments

Limited space?   Then the CartMagnet® Sidewalk unit is for you!

Hardware Included
3” CS-HARDWARE-5830 
5” CS-HARDWARE-5850LDT 
3 or 5 inches long, self 
threading, & with anti-rotation 
serrations to prevent back-out.


